NORO

Detailed information

Item number
NOBB

RSK

EAN

Standards and classifications

ETIM

EN standard

CE marked

Product dimensions and weight
Width

Depth (mm)

Height (mm)

Net weight (kg)

Care instructions

BASIN STRICT 1200D

Item number: 320210

Porcelain washbasin with overflow protection. Supplied without
bottom valve and water trap.

55585766
7780743
7340032428940

EC011550
EN14688
Yes

1210
460
175

20

Material and surface treatment
Color

Main material

Surface treatment

Surface finish

White
Porcelain
Glazed
Glossy

Packaging dimensions and weight

Package height(m)
Package width (m)
Package depth(m)
Package weight(kg)

0,195
1,220
0,480
23,000

For day-to-day cleaning, use a damp cloth and possibly detergent. Avoid steel wool and strong cleaning products. Acetic acid
and tartaric acid remove discolouration. Do not expose the washbasin/toilets to rapid changes in temperature.

Read more on norobathroom.eu



https://www.norobathroom.eu/products/washbasins/inset-washbasins/basin-strict-1200d

