

## **BASIN STRICT 1200D**

Item number: 320210

Porcelain washbasin with overflow protection. Supplied without bottom valve and water trap.



## **Detailed** information

Item number		Material and surface treatment	
NOBB	55585766	Color	White
RSK	7780743	Main material	Porcelain
EAN	7340032428940	Surface treatment	Glazed
Standards and classifications		Surface finish	Glossy
ETIM	EC011550	Packaging dimensions and weight	
EN standard	EN14688	Package height(m)	0,195
CE marked	Yes	Package width (m)	1,220
Product dimensions and weight		Package depth(m)	0,480
Width	1210	Package weight(kg)	23,000
Depth (mm)	460		
Height (mm)	175		
Net weight (kg)	20		

## Care instructions

For day-to-day cleaning, use a damp cloth and possibly detergent. Avoid steel wool and strong cleaning products. Acetic acid and tartaric acid remove discolouration. Do not expose the washbasin/toilets to rapid changes in temperature.